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	Parcel No. ___________________

	Escrow No. __________________

	In order that rents for the property I am conveying may be correctly prorated through escrow, I hereby state that the rentals as to amounts and dates due are as follows:

	
	
	Monthly
	Due
	Paid
	Security
	

	Address
	Full Name of Tenant
	Rate
	Date
	Through
	Money
	Prorate

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Unless prior to date of recording I have notified you in writing of some change in tenancy, you are to consider that I will collect all rents which fall due according to the foregoing statement prior to the close of this escrow, and you will make the adjustments of rents as of the date following the date or recordation of the deed conveying title to the State up to and including the day preceding the due date.  All rents shall be prorated in accordance with chart on reverse side, based on a 30-day month.  You will also pay the State the above security money (if any) charging my account.




DATED: ___________________________________
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MONTHLY PERCENTAGE TABLE FOR PRORATION OF RENT
	
	
	30-DAY
	

	
	DAYS
	MONTH
	

	
	1
	.0333
	

	
	2
	.0667
	

	
	3
	.1000
	

	
	4
	.1333
	

	
	5
	.1667
	

	
	6
	.2000
	

	
	7
	.2333
	

	
	8
	.2667
	

	
	9
	.3000
	

	
	10
	.3333
	

	
	11
	.3667
	

	
	12
	.4000
	

	
	13
	.4333
	

	
	14
	.4667
	

	
	15
	.5000
	

	
	16
	.5333
	

	
	17
	.5667
	

	
	18
	.6000
	

	
	19
	.6333
	

	
	20
	.6667
	

	
	21
	.7000
	

	
	22
	.7333
	

	
	23
	.7667
	

	
	24
	.8000
	

	
	25
	.8333
	

	
	26
	.8667
	

	
	27
	.9000
	

	
	28
	.9333
	

	
	29
	.9667
	

	
	30
	
	



Examples of using the 30-day proration chart for months with other than 30 days.

New Rental - Rent of $100/mo. starts on February 20
	28 day month	9 days on 30 day chart =	.3000
       -19 (date minus 1 day)	x	 $100
	  9 days rent owed		$30.00 rent owed

Termination - Rent of $100/mo. ends on January 30
	31 day month	1 day on 30 day chart =	.0333
       -30 day	x	 $100
	  1 day refund	  $3.33 refund
